BUILDING PERMITS AND OCCUPANCY PERMITS LIST

PART 1 - BUILDING CONSTRUCTION - RESIDENTIAL

March 24 - April 4, 2025

ITEM CIVIC LOCATION DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT ISSUED
R-030 96 LaSalle Drive Interior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-031 92 LaSalle Drive Interior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-032 18 Seabright Place Exterior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-033 10 St. Lawrence Place Single Detached Dwelling April 3, 2025
R-034 80 Moffatt Road Interior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-035 149 Park Avenue Deck April 3, 2025
R-036 2 Fourth Street Exterior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-037 16 Princeton Crescent Deck April 3, 2025
R-038 12 Halloran Place Exterior Renovations April 3, 2025
R-039 40 Laumann Place Interior Renovations April 4, 2025
R-040 21 Maisonneuve Drive Exterior Renovations April 2, 2025
R-041 177 Park Avenue Accessory Building April 2, 2025
R-042 15 Glendale Avenue Driveway Widening April 2, 2025
R-043 14 Wells Crescent Fence April 2, 2025
R-044 50 O'Flaherty Crescent Exterior Renovations April 2, 2025
R-045 4 Chancery Place Accessory Building March 31, 2025
R-046 30 Lancaster Crescent Exterior Renovations March 31, 2025
R-047 55 Goldeneye Place Exterior Renovations March 26, 2025
R-048 3 Mortimore Drive Fence April 1, 2025
R-049 12 Iron Springs Road Interior Renovations April 3, 2025

TOTAL THIS PERIOD
TOTAL PREVIOUS
PERIODS

TOTAL TO DATE

$1,829,700.00
$2,375,200.00

$4,204,900.00




C-031

C-032

C-033

C-034

C-035

C-036

C-037

C-038

C-039

C-040

51 Sagona Avenue

60 Glencoe Drive

163 Park Avenue

18 Gibson Drive

10 Gibson Drive

878 Topsail Road

150 Old Placentia Road
150 Commonwealth Avenue
1078 Topsail Road

45 Commonwealth Avenue

TOTAL THIS PERIOD
TOTAL PREVIOUS
PERIOD

TOTAL TO DATE

Interior Renovations

Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign

Sign

$128,900.00
$3,042,050.00

$3,170,950.00

March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
March 28, 2025
April 2, 2025

April 2, 2025




0-023 16 Chambers Cove Avenue To Occupy March 26, 2025

0-024 1165 Topsail Road To Occupy April 4, 2025
0-025 4 Sherwood Drive To Occupy April 4, 2025
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 3
TOTAL PREVIOUS
PERIOD 14
TOTAL TO DATE 0

TOTAL THIS PERIOD

SECTION 1 & 2 $1,958,600.00
TOTAL PREVIOUS
PERIOD $5,417,250.00

TOTAL TO DATE $7,375,850.00




