BUILDING PERMITS AND OCCUPANCY PERMITS LIST

PART 1 - BUILDING CONSTRUCTION - RESIDENTIAL

March 24 - April 4, 2025

ch 24 - Apri	1 4, 2025			
ITEM	CIVIC	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT	ISSUED
R-030	96	LaSalle Drive	Interior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-031	92	LaSalle Drive	Interior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-032	18	Seabright Place	Exterior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-033	10	St. Lawrence Place	Single Detached Dwelling	April 3, 2025
R-034	80	Moffatt Road	Interior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-035	149	Park Avenue	Deck	April 3, 2025
R-036	2	Fourth Street	Exterior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-037	16	Princeton Crescent	Deck	April 3, 2025
R-038	12	Halloran Place	Exterior Renovations	April 3, 2025
R-039	40	Laumann Place	Interior Renovations	April 4, 2025
R-040	21	Maisonneuve Drive	Exterior Renovations	April 2, 2025
R-041	177	Park Avenue	Accessory Building	April 2, 2025
R-042	15	Glendale Avenue	Driveway Widening	April 2, 2025
R-043	14	Wells Crescent	Fence	April 2, 2025
R-044	50	O'Flaherty Crescent	Exterior Renovations	April 2, 2025
R-045	4	Chancery Place	Accessory Building	March 31, 2025
R-046	30	Lancaster Crescent	Exterior Renovations	March 31, 2025
R-047	55	Goldeneye Place	Exterior Renovations	March 26, 2025
R-048	3	Mortimore Drive	Fence	April 1, 2025
R-049	12	Iron Springs Road	Interior Renovations	April 3, 2025
		TOTAL THIS PERIOD	\$1,829,700.00	
		TOTAL PREVIOUS PERIODS	\$2,375,200.00	
		TOTAL TO DATE	\$4,204,900.00	

PART 2 - BUILDING CONSTRUCTION - COMMERCIAL

March 24 - April 4, 2025

ITEM	CIVIC	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT	ISSUED
C-031	51	Sagona Avenue	Interior Renovations	March 28, 2025
C-032	60	Glencoe Drive	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-033	163	Park Avenue	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-034	18	Gibson Drive	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-035	10	Gibson Drive	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-036	878	Topsail Road	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-037	150	Old Placentia Road	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-038	150	Commonwealth Avenue	Sign	March 28, 2025
C-039	1078	Topsail Road	Sign	April 2, 2025
C-040	45	Commonwealth Avenue	Sign	April 2, 2025
		TOTAL THIS PERIOD	\$128,900.00	
		TOTAL PREVIOUS PERIOD	\$3,042,050.00	
		TOTAL TO DATE	\$3,170,950.00	

PART 3 - OCCUPANCY PERMITS - ISSUED

March	24 - <i>I</i>	\pril 4	, 2025
-------	---------------	---------	--------

March 24 - April	4, 2025			
ITEM	CIVIC	LOCATION	Permits Issued	ISSUED
O-023	16	Chambers Cove Avenue	To Occupy	March 26, 2025
O-024	1165	Topsail Road	To Occupy	April 4, 2025
O-025	4	Sherwood Drive	To Occupy	April 4, 2025
		TOTAL THIS PERIOD	3	
		TOTAL PREVIOUS PERIOD	14	
		TOTAL TO DATE	0	
		TOTAL THIS PERIOD SECTION 1 & 2	\$1,958,600.00	
		TOTAL PREVIOUS PERIOD	\$5,417,250.00	
		TOTAL TO DATE	\$7,375,850.00	